Wentworth Park: 26 August 2023

R1 NSW GBOTA Welcome
18:04 | 5th Grade 520m
18:04 26 Aug
NAME

. Aussie's Thunder
1 Black D

=== Nara Spirit

mo)-
w/-m BlueBdl

Rockstar Thelma

3 Black B

n Loma
Black D
Rockstar Aloha

5 Black B
E Kinkg Of Tulsa
Black D
. Aston Senator
7 Black D

Puppeteer (SCR)

5th Grade 520m
18:44 26 Aug

18:44

NAME

Sprin Elegance
Fwn &

IH

spring onour

Copious
Black D

Tangible Asset
Black D
Vacant Box

Asiram
Blue D

Remember This
Black B

Miss Expedltlous
Brindle B

EHEmeI

R5

19:22 | 5th Grade 520m

19:22 26 Aug

NAME

Whirlwind Ethics
Red Fwn D

H

Ollie Impact
:2._ Blue Fwn Dp

azzy Pack
J Red Byl

Oscar Boaz
Red Bdl D

Inside Dart
Blk & Wh D

3
5
E Nangar Lucy
Blue B

Froch
Black D

E Zipping Abigail
Fawn B

R3 Ladbrokes Sports Bar

TRAINER

Michael Hardman
John Callaughan
Shaun Evans
Tanya Nieuwendyk
Shaun Evans

Mark Farrugia

Victor Ellul

Barry Riccio

TRAINER

Joshua Board
Gregory Board
Justin King

James White

Ruth King
Victor Sultana

Alan Proctor

Ladbrokes Same Race Multi

TRAINER

Fred Xuereb

Peter Azzopardi
Glen Quirk

Caitlyn Brewer
Jason Magri
Dennis Barnes
Tanya Nieuwendyk

Richard Muscat

Kennel closes 17:34

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

1512

6556

7833

1122

3742

1237

5345

135

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$100
BEST /D

30.71

30.41

30.20

30.65

30.43

29.98

30.99

30.82

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

1531

3611

2443

5662

3664

2344

6783

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000

LAST 4

2822

2822

7434

7131

2271

2124

1663

2434

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

$100
BEST /D

30.03

NBT

29.87

29.94

29.84

29.77

29.74

-$1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K -

$100
BEST T/D

29.99

29.87

30.12

30.09

29.65

29.59

30.04

30.05

1

EHHWHwH

R2 Ladbroke It!
18:24 | 5th Grade 520m
18:24 26 Aug
NAME

Brmdle Bounty
LtB

Mrs. Chop
Blk & Wh B

Prince Majestlc
Red BdI D

Prmg Whiskey

Hudson Magic
Black D

Ultimate Hit
Dark Bdl D

Sublime Dallas
Blue D

My Apologles

Black

R4
19:04

4th/5th Grade 520m

IH

EHEwHwI

19:04 26 Aug

NAME

Four Five
Black D

Hannele Bale
Dark BdI B

Father Rick
Red Fwn D

S ecial Blend
Black D
Vacant Box

Lidsdale Road
Wh & Blue D

Zeroed In
Wht & Fwn B

Bailey Bear
Brindle D

R6
19:40

Free For All 520m

cof - ] o (G ~ Il

19:40 26 Aug

NAME

He's Grand
Brindle D

Fascinate Mel
Black B

Rockstar Apollo

Black D

Loxton Bale
Black B
Vacant Box

Esme Watson
W & Blue Bd B

Embrace
Black B

Agland Luai
Blue BdI D

~\\

TDOGS

TRAINER

Stephen Atkins
Mary Hughes
Sam Simonetta
Scott Board
Clive Miller
Sam Simonetta
Robert Hancock

Justin King

Welcome Home Gow Cow

TRAINER

Alan Proctor

Ike McCorkindale

Raymond Webster

Ashley Dwyer

Garry Coles
Patricia Chaker

Sam Sultana

Follow Rpv Images on Fb

TRAINER

Rodney O'Brien

Noelene Holloway

Shaun Evans

lke McCorkindale

John Smart
Craig Chappelow

Jay Opetaia

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
1215 30.32
8663  30.09
6532  30.39
6231 30.11
3113 30.10
4856  30.15
5136 NBT
4881 29.78
PRIZE MONEY

$9,750
$6,500 - $1,850 - $1,300 - $100
$6.5K - $1.8K - $1.3K - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6412 29.86
1132 NBT
2455 29.67
5271 29.80
1451 29.80
3146 30.09
1152 29.74
PRIZE MONEY

$10,600
$7,000 - $2,000 - $1,500 - $100
$7K - $2K - $1.5K - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
5623 29.82
5512 29.63
8831 29.58
2411 NBT
7413 29.78
3441 29.59
5415 29.62
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Wentworth Park: 26 August 2023

5

E Blac

7|
B

9 Velocity Stevie (SCR)

‘1) Sublime Ethics (SCR)

R7 |7
20:03
5th Grade 520m
20:03 26 Aug
NAME

Forever Spirit
Dark Bd

Betty Birdcage
Blackg 8
She's A Star
Black B

Charlm Dancer
Black

Eye Roll Slo
Reyd BdI B y
Flying Gold
ka Bg

Swift Vodka
Black B

Nacho Queen
Black B

R9
20:42

5th Grade 520m

[l

3

4
5
6
7|
B

20:42 26 Aug

NAME

Bluegrass
Blue B

Super Edition
Black D

Nan%ar Larry

Black

Scorching Boy
Red Fwn D

Spring Agatha

fawn brindle B

Spring Renegade
A T
Agent Aspen

Black B

Time Chariot
Wh & Blk D

wentworthpark.com.au

Sponsor a Race @ Wenty Final Bitches Only

TRAINER

John Callaughan
Shane Pulbrook
Wayne Meilak
Richard Muscat
Victor Sultana
Peter Tobin
Mark Farrugia
Mark Farrugia

Robyn Goodwin

David Smith

TRAINER

Glenn Summerfield
Noelene Holloway
Ann Barnes

Jess Fothergill
Gregory Board
Scott Board

Tracey Kovacic

Glenn Summerfield

Kennel closes 17:34

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

5212

1512

1242

2511

4441

1542

5312

1161

6134

1131

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$100
BEST T/D

30.12

30.22

30.02

29.95

30.36

30.34

30.47

30.16

30.19

30.07

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

5354

4222

1113

2257

4256

2334

1134

1311

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

$100
BEST T/D

30.08

30.63

30.07

NBT

NBT

30.01

30.23

30.91

Only F
5th Grade 520m

LI
i’

EHEwHwI

(= INSN
521\0

20:23 26 Aug
NAME

Soliola To Excel
(SCR)

Carter O'brien
Black

Charlm Outlaw
Black D

Blue Goose Boy
Blue D

My Bandit (SCR)
Calypso Rogue

Brind

Kllkngsbrae Demon
B

Gllde To Excel

Black
Midnight Stalker
Black D

(into 5)

Blaze To Excel
Blue D

(into 1)

R10
21:03

5th Grade 520m

IH

cof - | o (G -~ I

21:03 26 Aug

NAME

Let's All Chant
Dark BdI B

Farmor Order
Black D

Tiggerlong Car
Blagc§B 8

Snowman
Blue Bdl D

Vacant Box

Loose Zeus
Brindle D

Black Wizard
Black D

Agent Nevada
Black B

Ladbrokes Communities Final Dogs

TRAINER

Allen Williams
Mary Hughes
Richard Muscat
Daniel Gatt
Anthony Lord

Henry Norman

Michelle Frankland-
Shambler

Allen Williams
Mark Farrugia

Allen Williams

Where Else but Wenty?

TRAINER

Christopher Carl
Patricia Chaker
Kevin Keys

John Smart

Harry Sarkis
Owen Langley

Tracey Kovacic

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

1418

3122

F323

1123

1424

5321

1351

3324

6313

6545

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$100
BEST T/D

30.06

29.88

29.93

30.15

29.82

29.93

29.97

30.03

30.37

30.27

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

2857

1138

4385

1441

3315

6373

6118

$100
BEST T/D

30.07

29.92

29.83

29.75

29.78

29.76

29.78
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